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Epreuve 14
2024-12-14 - 17:40

Messieurs, 50m Papillon

11 ans et plus
Liste des séries Finales

Finale, 11 - 12 ans
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LEGARE, Maxime

DESILETS, Laurent

QUELLET, Simon

HOANG, Hayden

BELISLE, Vincent

LIU, zirui

ZHAO, Benoit-Long

CARON, Alexis
OCHMAN-ARSENAULT, Benjamin
DESBIENS, Gabiriel

Réserves, 11 - 12 ans

WILDI, Elliot
CARNAHAN, Liam

Finale, 13 - 14 ans

o

© 00 NO Olh WNPE

ROUMANOS, Roy
ZAIDI, Zakariya
LOGHIN, Oliver
LEBLANC, Justin
LANDRY, Vincent
CAMBRON, Alexis
CHANG, Michael Jingqi
DUBREUIL, Raphaél
CORRIVEAU, Raphaél
RODRIGUE, Jacob

Réserves, 13 - 14 ans

CARON, Zachary
CARRERE, Nolan

Finale, 15 - 16 ans
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VOGRIG, Liam

BOUAKKAZ, Idris lyed
LESSARD, Jacob
LAFRENIERE, Tommy
DUONG, Elven
SAWAYA-GUERARD, Mathis
DORVAL, Henri-Louis
PICHETTE TREMBLAY, Jacob
BELANGER, Tommy
SHABALIN F, Gregory

Réserves, 15 - 16 ans

BOUKER, Salah-Fédy

Age

12 Club de Natation de Montmagny
12 Sher

11 Club de Natation des Equinoxes
12 Club de Natation SAMAK

12 Cnq
12  Club de Natation SAMAK
12 Cnq

12 Club de Natation des Equinoxes
12 Club de Natation SAMAK
11 LMRL Riviére-du-Loup

11  Rouge et Or/Université Laval
11  Riverains

14  Sher

13 Club de Natation SAMAK

13 Club de Natation SAMAK

13  Riverains

14  Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma
13  Cng

14  Club de Natation SAMAK

13 Club de Natation des Equinoxes
14  Riverains

14  Club de Natation des Equinoxes

13  Sher
14  Club de Natation SAMAK

15 Cac

15  Sher

15  Aquanautes
15 Cng

16  Club de Natation SAMAK
16  Rouge et Or/Université Laval
15 Rouge et Or/Université Laval
16  Sher

15 Les Dauphins de Rimouski
15  Club de Natation SAMAK

15 Rouge et Or/Université Laval

36.58
33.80
32.60
31.78
30.19
31.40
31.92
33.26
34.19
37.69

37.97
38.19

30.49
30.28
29.76
29.40
28.64
29.24
29.59
30.03
30.28
30.67

30.73
31.12

28.29
28.01
27.47
26.80
26.60
26.69
27.36
27.88
28.27
28.62

28.97
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Epreuve 14, Messieurs, 50m Papillon, Finale
Finale, 17 ans et plus
0 LEVAC, Philippe 18  Sher 27.71
1 DENIS, Simon 17  Les Dauphins de Rimouski 28.04
2 TURBIDE_S13SB13SM13, Nicolas-Guy 27 Cnq 27.20
3 RENAUD-MEJIA, Tomas 18  Rouge et Or/Université Laval 26.54
4 LAVOIE-RANCOURT, Vincent 22 Rouge et Or universitaire 25.78
5 PREVOST, Anthonin 18 Club de Natation des Equinoxes 26.45
6 VILLIARD, Carl 18 Nsh 26.77
7 BOUDREAULT, Zachael 19  Sher 27.36
8 BERUBE, Thomas 18  Riverains 27.70
9 LACOSTE, Antoine 18 Nsh 27.76
Réserves, 17 ans et plus
PELLETIER, Anthony 17  Les Dauphins de Rimouski 28.10
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